
  LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL, CHURU 

YEAR PLAN 2025 - 2026 

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT HOLIDAY 

APRIL 02/04/2025 Wednesday 

 Commencement of The New Academic Year 
 2025 -2026 

 Preveshotsav – Class Teachers 
 

 

 05/04/2025 Saturday   Selection of the School Army  

 07/04/2025 Monday 
 I Installment Payment Starts 

 
 

 10/04/2025 Thursday 
 

 Mahavir Jayanti HOLIDAY 

 12/04/2025 Saturday 

 Investiture Ceremony 
 

 

 14/04/2025 Monday 
 

 Ambedkar Jayanti HOLIDAY 

 18/04/2025 Friday 

 

 Good Friday HOLIDAY 

 19/04/2025 Saturday 

 

 Holy Saturday  

 25/04/2025 Friday  Completion of the PA I Syllabus and Revision starts  

 29/04/2025 Tuesday  Shri Parshuram Jayanti HOLIDAY 

 30/04/2025 Wednesday 
 Doubt Clearing Day for PA I 

 1st InstalIment Payment (Without Late Fee) 
 

 

     

MAY 01/05/2025 Thursday  Labour’s Day  

 05/05/2025 Monday  PA I Starts  

 10/05/2025 Saturday  PA I Ends  

 12/05/2025 Monday 
 Honouring X Students Above 90% (Tentative) 

 Comparative Performance Analysis - Graphing I 
 

 

 13/05/2025 Tuesday  Parents Teachers Meeting PTM  

 14/05/2025 Wednesday  Class Continues for I Term  
  

 

 15/05/2025 Thursday 

 Holiday Home Work Project 

  

 16/05/2025 Friday 
 Summer Vacation Begins 

 1st Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 50/-) 
 

 

 31/05/2025 Saturday  1st Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 100/-)  

     

JULY 01/07/2025 Tuesday  School Re-Opens After Summer Vacation  



 02/07/2025 Wednesday 
 Van Mahotsav Begins 

 

 07/07/2025 Monday 
 Submission of Project Work (Class (IV – X) 

 Holiday Homework Submission  

 12/07/2025 Saturday 
 Van Mahotsav  Tree Plantation 

 

 15/07/2025 Tuesday 

 Speech Competition, Topic - Patriotism    
(Class IV – X) (Class Teachers) 

 
 

 19/07/2025 Saturday 

 Selection for Inter House Group Dance Competition 

(Class VI - X) 

 Activity Day 
 

 

 26/07/2025 Saturday 
 Class Academy II (Class IV – X) 

  

 31/07/2025 Thursday 
 2nd Installment Payment (Without Late Fee) 

  

     

AUGUST 02/08/2025 Saturday 
 Activity – Rakhi Making Competition 

 

 08/08/2025 Friday 

 Patriotic Group Song Competition (House Wise 

Selection) (Class IV – X) 

 Bulletin Board Decoration Competition (House 

Wise) 
 

 09/08/2025 Saturday  Vishwa Adivasi Diwas   HOLIDAY 

 15/08/2025 Friday 
 Patriotic Dance Competition (Class VII – IX)  

(House Wise) 

          

 

 16/08/2025 Saturday 
 Janmashtami 

 2nd Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 50/-) 
 

 

HOLIDAY 

 23/08/2025 Saturday 

 Kho Kho Juniors (Class IV – VI) (House Wise) 

 Science Club 

 Industrial Visit (Class X) 
 

 

 25/08/2025 Monday 
 Kho Kho Seniors (Class VII – X) 

 Half Yearly Syllabus Complete, Revision Starts  

 26/08/2025 Tuesday 
 Throw Ball – Junior Girls  

 
 

 29/08/2025 Friday 
 Inter Foot Ball Match Juniors (Class IV – VI) 

 Class Academy III (Class IV – X) 
 

 

 30/08/2025 Saturday 

 Solo Dance Competition (Class IV – IX) 

 Bulletin Board Competition  

Topic: - Teachers Day, Grandparents Day  

(Class – IX) (House Wise) 

 Class Inspection Part I  

 Star of the Month 

 Copy Stamping Begins 
 

 



 31/08/2025 Sunday  2nd Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 100/-)  

   
 

  
 

SEPTEMBER 01/09/2025 Monday 
 Doubt Clearing Day for Term I Exam 

 

 02/09/2025 Tuesday  Ramdev Jayanti HOLIDAY 

 04/09/2025 Thursday 
 Teachers Day Celebration  

 Grandparents Day Celebration 
 

 

 05/09/2025 Friday  Mawlid/Barawafat HOLIDAY 

 06/09/2025 Saturday  Social Club 
 

 

 16/09/2025 Monday  Term I Exam Begins  
 

 

 29/09/2025 Monday 
 Term I Exam Ends 

 Holiday Home Work  

 30/09/2025 Tuesday 
 3rd Installment Payment (Without Late Fee) 

 Durga Ashtami HOLIDAY 

     

OCTOBER 01/10/2025 Wednesday  Little Flower Day HOLIDAY 

 02/10/2025 Thursday 
 Gandhi Jayanti 

 Community Service Project 
HOLIDAY 

 04/10/2025 Saturday 
 Eco Club 
  

 07/10/2025 Tuesday  Inter House Badminton – Junior & Senior Girls  

 08/10/2025 Wednesday 
 Inter House Hand Ball – Senior Boys 

 (Class VII – X)   

 09/10/2025 Thursday 

 Comparative Performance Analysis – Graphing II 

(Class IV –X) 

 Manager’s Day   
 

 

 11/10/2025 Saturday 
 Parent Teachers Meeting  

 Half Yearly Paper Showing 
 

 

 13/10/2025 Monday 

     Inter House Foot Ball Match - Senior Boys  

(Class VII–X) 

 Bulletin Board – Topic - Diwali  
Class VII – Daisy      - Yellow Board 

Class VII – Jasmine – Green Board 

Class VII – Rose      - Blue Board  
Class VI – Rose       - Red Board 

 

 

 15/10/2025 Wednesday  Inter House Badminton –Junior & Senior Girls  

 16/10/2025 Thursday 

 3rd Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 50/-) 

 Art Day II 

 Diwali Rangoli Class Wise (Class IV – X) (Class 

Teachers) 

 Diya Decoration (Class IV – V) (Class Teachers) 

 Greeting Card Making Competition (Class VI – X) 

(Class Teachers) 
 

 



 17/10/2025 Friday  Diwali Celebration (Class IX)  

 24/10/2025 Friday  School Re-Open  

 25/10/2025 Saturday 
 Class Academy  (Class IV – X) 
 

 

 29/10/2025 Wednesday 
 Inter House Badminton – Junior & Senior Boys 

  

 31/10/2025 Thursday  3rd Installment Payment (With Late Fee Of 100/-)  

     

NOVEMBER 01/11/2025 Saturday  Math Club  
 

 

 03/11/2025 Monday 
 English Debate (Class VI – X)  

Topic – India is a Super Power  

 05/11/2025 Wednesday  Guru Nanak Jayanti HOLIDAY 

 14/11/2025 Friday 
 Children’s Day 

 Fancy Dress Competition (Class IV – V) 
 

 

 15/11/2025 Saturday 

 PA II Syllabus completion, Revision Starts 

 Class IX – X Syllabus Completion, Revision starts  

(For Annual Exam) 

 Maths Quiz for Class X 

 Class Inspection Part II 
 

 

 17/11/2025 Monday  Science Quiz (Class X) 
 

 

 22/11/2025 Saturday 

 Spell Bee Competition (Class IV – IX) 

 Class Academy (Class IV – X)  

 25/11/2025 Tuesday 

 Learn the Clock (Class LKG – HKG) 

 Syllabus Completion, revision Starts (Class IV – IX)  

 VIVA Exam begins for Class X 
 

 

 28/11/2025 Friday  Sports Meet Day – I  

 29/11/2025 Saturday 

 Sports Meet Day – II 

 LFS Marathon  

 Art Exhibition/Sports Fest 

  
 

 

   
 

 

DECEMBER 01/12/2025 Monday 

 Doubt clearing Day for PA II (Class IV –IX) 

 Survey of the Class Part I 

 Evaluation of House Captains Term I 
 

 

 05/12/2025 Friday 
 Periodic Assessment II Begins 

 Pre to Pre - Board Begins  
 

 

 10/12/2025 Wednesday 
 PA II Ends 

 

 13/12/2025 Saturday 
 PTM (Class IV – IX) 

 

 16/12/2025 Tuesday 
 Pre Board Ends 

 



 17/12/2025 Wednesday 

 X’ Mas Tree Making Competition (Class IV – V) 

 Comparative Performance Analysis – Graphing III 

 
 

 18/12/2025 Thursday 
 Bulletin Board Competition 

 English Poem Competition (Class IV – X) 
 

 

 19/12/2025 Friday 
 PTM (Class X) 

 

 22/12/2025 Monday 

 Christmas Celebration (Christmas Carol & Dance 

Competition)  

 Winter Vacation Starts 
 

 

 31/12/2025 Wednesday  4th Installment Payment (Without Late Fee)  

      

JANUARY  05/01/2026 Monday 
 School Reopens  

 Pre Board II Begins   

 15/01/2026 Thursday  Pre Board III Exam Begins (Class – X)  

 16/01/2026 Friday 
 Class Inspection Part III 

 4th Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 50/-) 
 

 

 17/01/2026 Saturday 
 Visit To Archaeological Department (Class VIII) 

 

 24/01/2026 Saturday 
 Clay Modelling (Class IV – VIII) 

 Visit to Archaeological Department (Class IX)  

 26/01/2026 Monday  
 Republic Day 

 Star of Month Prize Distribution  

 27/01/2026 Tuesday 
 Syllabus completion, Revision Starts for Term II 

Exam  
 

 30/01/2026 Friday  Class Academy  

 31/01/2026 Saturday  4th Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 100/-) 
 

 

     

FEBRUARY 02/02/2026 Monday  Copy Stamping Begins  

 07/02/2026 Saturday  Farewell (Class X)  

 10/02/2026 Tuesday 

 Doubt Clearing Day 

 Survey of the Class Part II 

 Evaluation of House Captains Term II 
 

 14/02/2026 Saturday  Term II Exam Begins   

 15/02/2026 Sunday  Maha Shivaratri HOLIDAY 

     

MARCH 03/03/2026 Tuesday  Holi Ka Dahan HOLIDAY 

 04/03/2026 Wednesday  Holi HOLIDAY 

 19/03/2026 Monday  Cheti Chand HOLIDAY 

 20/03/2026 Tuesday  Eid al-Fitr HOLIDAY 

 25/03/2026 Monday  Graduation Day For Class HKG  

 26/03/2026 Tuesday  Rama Navami HOLIDAY 



 28/03/2026 Thursday  Result Declaration Day  

 


